SALT & PEPPER SQUID

HALLOUMI FRIES (VE)

CAMEMBERT & BREAD (VE)

CHICKEN BITES

GARLIC MOULES

GARLIC & MUSHROOM BRUSCHETTA (VG)

MINTED LAMB SHANK

With creamy mash and red cabbage

MOULES FRITES

SAUSAGE & MASH

Three delicious cumberland sausages, dairy free mash
FISH & CHIPS

With pea puree and tartar sauce

CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD

Add anchovies £1.50

PRAWN & CRAYFISH SALAD

12" stone baked pizzas. Gluten free available, please specify when placing your order.

MARGHERITA (VE)
SPINACH, OLIVE, FETA (VE)
PEPPERONI

MERMAID SPECIAL

Parma ham, fresh tomato, garlic & rocket

Extra toppings + £1.25

All burgers are served in a brioche bun with tomato, lettuce and fries

MERMAID BURGER

8oz steak burger topped with cheese, bacon & onion rings
MINTED LAMB BURGER

CHICKEN BURGER

CHEESE BURGER

MUSHROOM & HALLOUMI BURGER (VE)

SPICY VEGAN BURGER (VE) (VG)

BREAD

CHIPS Small £2.50 Large £4.00
CHEESY CHIPS

DIRTY CHIPS

With bacon, onion, jalapeno & sriracha

VE = Vegetarian VG = Vegan

£7.50
£7.50
£10.00
£7.50
£8.00
£7.50

£17.00

£15.00
£11.50

£16.50

£13.00

£15.00

£11.00
£13.00
£12.00
£14.00

£15.00

£14.00
£12.50
£13.00
£12.50
£12.50

£2.50

£5.50
£6.00



