

CTA	D-		00
SIA	١ĸ	11	RS

DIRTY CHIPS

With bacon, onion, jalapeno & sriracha

on where	
SALT & PEPPER SQUID	£7.50
HALLOUMI FRIES (VE)	£7.50
CAMEMBERT & BREAD (VE)	£10.00
CHICKEN BITES	£7.50
GARLIC MOULES	£8.00
GARLIC & MUSHROOM BRUSCHETTA (VG)	£7.50
MAINS	
MINTED LAMB SHANK	£17.00
With creamy mash and red cabbage	
MOULES FRITES	£15.00
SAUSAGE & MASH	£11.50
Three delicious cumberland sausages, dairy free mash	
FISH & CHIPS	£16.50
With pea puree and tartar sauce	
CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD	£13.00
Add anchovies £1.50	
PRAWN & CRAYFISH SALAD	£15.00
ITALIAN STONEBAKED PIZZAS	
12" stone baked pizzas. Gluten free available, please specify when placing your order.	
MARGHERITA (VE)	£11.00
	£13.00
SPINACH, OLIVE, FETA (VE) PEPPERONI	£12.00
MERMAID SPECIAL	£12.00
	114.00
Parma ham, fresh tomato, garlic & rocket	
Extra toppings + £1.25	
BURGERS	
All burgers are served in a brioche bun with tomato, lettuce and fries	
MERMAID BURGER	£15.00
8oz steak burger topped with cheese, bacon & onion rings	
MINTED LAMB BURGER	£14.00
CHICKEN BURGER	£12.50
CHEESE BURGER	£13.00
MUSHROOM & HALLOUMI BURGER (VE)	£12.50
SPICY VEGAN BURGER (VE) (VG)	£12.50
SIDES	
BREAD	£2.50
	12.50
CHIPS Small £2.50 Large £4.00 CHEESY CHIPS	£5.50
CILLOT CITIL 3	15.50

£6.00